
Level 3 – Unit 5

Homework – No Answers

• Circles
• Quadrilaterals
• Special Numbers
• Drawing Triangles

Strathaven Academy



Circles
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1.  Calculate the circumference of the circles shown below.

a) b) c)  

2.

3.

4.

5.



Circles
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6.  Calculate the area of the circles shown below.

a) b) c)  

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.



Quadrilaterals
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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



Quadrilaterals
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6.

7.

8.

9.



Special Numbers – Multiples and Factors
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Special Numbers – Prime Numbers
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Special Numbers – Powers and Roots
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Drawing Triangles
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Level 3 – Unit 5

Revise and Review

Strathaven Academy

This section provides further examples that may be used

to revise prior to the Unit 5 Test or for consolidation and

review as required on completion of the unit.

Answers are provided to check work.

• Circle
• Quadrilaterals
• Special Numbers
• Drawing Triangles
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Circles



Quadrilaterals
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Special Numbers

7.
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Drawing Triangles
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Answers

Circle

Quadrilateral

Special Numbers

7.


